
LOS ANGELES COUNTY 

COMMISSION FOR OLDER ADULTS (LACCOA)

510 S. Vermont Ave, 11th Floor

Los Angeles, CA  90020

LACCOA General Meeting Executive Board Meeting

Meeting Dates:

(Every 1st Monday of each month) 

Meeting Dates:

(Every 3rd Monday of each month) 

*No Meeting in July         Monday, July 17, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023

*Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Monday, September 18, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, October 16, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023 No Meeting in December 2023

*No Meeting in January *Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024 *Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024

*Monday, July 4, 2023 is observed for Independence Day, No meeting

*Monday, September 4, 2023 is Labor Day

*Monday, January 1, 2024 is New Year's Day

*Monday, January 15, 2024 is a holiday

*Monday, February 19, 2024 is a holiday

2023-2024 LACCOA General & Executive Board Scheduled Meetings


